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HP

B.11.01

B.11.07

B.11.11
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B.11.04

B.11.03

B.11.02

B.11.05

B.11.06

B.11.08
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99

EL

HP

9999

A.11

B.11
C.11

D.11

11 B.11 4 Kaštieľ 113,52 35,22

B.11.01
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B.11.03
B.11.04
B.11.05
B.11.06
B.11.07
B.11.08
B.11.09

B.11.10
B.11.11

Celková predajná plocha

Tip:  K bytu je možné dokúpiť parkovacie miesto
         Možnosť výberu kobky ,alebo uzavretej garáže

  7,54
  1,75
 18,13
  4,44
 22,27
 32,28
  5,07
  3,93
 18,11

 13,36
 21,86

148,74

Vstupná chodba
Toaleta
Izba
Kúpeľňa
Obývacia izba
Kuchyňa
Chodba
Kúpeľňa
Izba

Terasa
Loggia
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